
Glassware (Soda Lime)
Casual Ice Cream 8.75oz (25cl)
S20171-000000-B01006

Casual is ideal for creating the rustic look and feel that is so popular within the
hospitality industry. The shapes and styles within the collection are highly
versatile and perfect for adding an authentic Spanish feel to any menu.

Made from 100% recycled glass
 - A different take on the classic dessert serve

Category Glassware (Soda Lime) > Desserts

Range Casual - Recycled

Brand San Miguel

Material Glass > Recycled

Dimensions 90 x 90 x 140 mm

Launched 2023

Outer Barcode 5056645500967

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7013379100

Country Of Origin Spain

100% Recycled

Glasswasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

140

90

90

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0102

0.3613

2.82

3.02

150

310

220

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

672

112

16

7
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