Glassware (Soda Lime)





Casual Ice Cream 8.75oz (25cl)

S20171-000000-B01006

Casual is ideal for creating the rustic look and feel that is so popular within the hospitality industry. The shapes and styles within the collection are highly versatile and perfect for adding an authentic Spanish feel to any menu.

Made from 100% recycled glass

- A different take on the classic dessert serve

Category	Glassware (Soda Lime) > Desserts
Range	Casual - Recycled
Brand	San Miguel
Material	Glass > Recycled
Dimensions	90 x 90 x 140 mm
Launched	2023
Outer Barcode	5056645500967
Pack Size	Box of 6
Commodity Code	7013379100
Country Of Origin	Spain





ITEM	
Height (mm)	140
Diameter (mm)	90
Length (mm)	90
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0102
Size (ft3)	0.3613
Net Weight (kg)	2.82
Gross Weight (kg)	3.02
Height (mm)	150
Length (mm)	310
Width (mm)	220

PALLET	
Туре	ST
Quantity (Pieces)	67
Quantity (Cases)	1
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	1
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

